
YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MS 35 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aishwarya Pathak M 1325 Durg
2 Anil Kumar M 2726 Raigarh
3 Anurag Dey M 533 KORBA
4 Ashutosh Agrawal M 2688 Raigarh
5 Avinesh  Kumar  Pathak M 961 KORBA
6 L Prabhakar Rao M 2721 Durg
7 Mithiesh  Prasad  Singh M 265 KORBA
8 Nishant Matlani M 132 BSTR
9 Pavneet Singh Gill M 187 SRG
10 Sandeep Soni M 958 Raigarh
11 Sona Ram Barse M 1248 DNT
12 Virendra Rathiya M 1490 Raigarh
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of WS 35 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Deepa Pradhan F 2651 Raigarh
2 Gayatri Diwan F 2213 KORBA
3 Jharnalata  Sahu F 2679 RPR
4 Juvena Agnes Gomes F 1455 Durg
5 Neatika Jain Surana F 2740 RPR
6 Nikita Shriram Tiwari F 2482 BLS
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MD 35 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aishwarya Pathak M 1325 Durg

Dhaneshwar Ram Bakhla (Janjgir) M 1361 JNJ-CHAMPA
2 Amlendu Chakraborty M 1250 DNT

Pradeep Shanakaran M 1381 DNT
3 Anil Kumar M 2726 Raigarh

Rajkamal Patel M 2725 Raigarh
4 Anurag Dey M 533 KORBA

Mithiesh  Prasad  Singh M 265 KORBA
5 Avinesh  Kumar  Pathak M 961 KORBA

Narendra  Kumar  Uikey M 1091 KORBA
6 Himanshu Verma M 1754 SRG

Pavneet Singh Gill M 187 SRG
7 Nishant Matlani M 132 BSTR

Yuvraj Deo M 698 BSTR
8 Prabhat Sagar M 1878 Durg

Pravin Sharma M 248 Durg
9 Sandeep Soni M 958 Raigarh

Virendra Rathiya M 1490 Raigarh
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of WD 35 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Chetna Deoliya F 2694 KWD

Deepa Pradhan F 2651 Raigarh
2 Gayatri Diwan F 2213 KORBA

Jharnalata  Sahu F 2679 RPR
3 Juvena Agnes Gomes F 1455 Durg

Nikita Shriram Tiwari F 2482 BLS
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of XD 35 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Anurag Dey M 533 KORBA

Juvena Agnes Gomes F 1455 Durg
2 Hem Kumar Pandey M 565 BLS

Nikita Shriram Tiwari F 2482 BLS
3 Himanshu Verma M 1754 SRG

Jharnalata  Sahu F 2679 RPR
4 Pavneet Singh Gill M 187 SRG

Gayatri Diwan F 2213 KORBA
5 Shaktishri Mishra M 919 RPR

Neatika Jain Surana F 2740 RPR
6 Virendra Chandra M 861 JNJ-CHAMPA

Deepa Pradhan F 2651 Raigarh
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MS 40 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Albinus Lakra M 103 Raigarh
2 Amit Rajpoot M 2682 Raigarh
3 Ashish Shende M 1379 DNT
4 Dr Amarnath Shukla M 2719 Durg
5 Dr Amit Kumar Katailiha M 2092 BLS
6 Dr Hardeep Singh Gambhir M 2260 BLS
7 Dr Kulkesh Rathore M 2671 Raigarh
8 Gourav Modi M 2672 Raigarh
9 Harish Motwani M 2681 Raigarh
10 Manish Ubhrani M 536 BLS
11 Om  Prakash  Sahu M 149 KORBA
12 Prabina Kumar Nayak M 1546 DNT
13 Prashant Gadpal M 1865 RPR
14 R Venkat Ravna M 1241 DNT
15 Rajendra Kumar M 1347 DNT
16 Rajkamal Patel M 2725 Raigarh
17 Sandeep Agrawal M 2666 Raigarh
18 Somesh Singh Lama M 603 SUJ
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of WS 40 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Chetna Deoliya F 2694 KWD
2 Priya  Rao F 1122 RPR
3 Swati Rose Toppo F 2709 BLS
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MD 40 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Albinus Lakra M 103 Raigarh

Rajesh Yadav M 2732 Raigarh
2 Ashish  Agrawal M 1134 KORBA

Om  Prakash  Sahu M 149 KORBA
3 Devendra  Singh  Gurjar M 544 KORBA

Dr Anil Kumar Jagat M 2700 Raigarh
4 Dr Amarnath Shukla M 2719 Durg

Vipin Pal M 2716 Durg
5 Dr Amit Kumar Katailiha M 2092 BLS

Dr Hardeep Singh Gambhir M 2260 BLS
6 G Shiva Prakash M 647 BLS

Promod Kumar Bordhan M 2481 BLS
7 Gourav Modi M 2672 Raigarh

Sandeep Agrawal M 2666 Raigarh
8 Harish Motwani M 2681 Raigarh

Pawan Valecha M 2683 Raigarh
9 Manish Gupta M 1755 RPR

Virendra Chandra M 861 JNJ-CHAMPA
10 Manish Ubhrani M 536 BLS

Ravi Vidhani M 537 BLS
11 Prabina Kumar Nayak M 1546 DNT

Rajendra Kumar M 1347 DNT
12 Prashant Gadpal M 1865 RPR

Sanjeev Sonkar M 1141 RPR
13 Shaktishri Mishra M 919 RPR

Somesh Singh Lama M 603 SUJ
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MD 40 - Reserve
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Balram Prashad Sahu M 2734 Raigarh

Santosh  Kumar  Singh M KORBA
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of XD 40 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Ghanshyam Soni M 303 MSD

Chetna Deoliya F 2694 KWD
2 Promod Kumar Bordhan M 2481 BLS

Swati Rose Toppo F 2709 BLS
3 Somesh Singh Lama M 603 SUJ

Manishi Singh F 266 KORBA
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MS 45 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Ajay Tegar M 2712 BLS
2 Amit Bajaj M 2269 RPR
3 Amit Kumar Ayer M 1548 DNT
4 Anand Rathia M 959 Raigarh
5 Austin George M 262 Raigarh
6 Balram Prashad Sahu M 2734 Raigarh
7 D K Painkra M 148 KORBA
8 Dhanurjay Hardiha M 1181 Raigarh
9 Dr Ashishan Minj M 2731 Raigarh
10 Dr Devlal Baghel M 1617 Raigarh
11 Dr Setram Painkra M 2730 Raigarh
12 G Shiva Prakash M 647 BLS
13 Ghanshyam Soni M 303 MSD
14 Md Yunus M 964 Raigarh
15 Premlal Chandrawanshi M 1247 DNT
16 Promod Kumar Bordhan M 2481 BLS
17 Rajesh  Kumar  Thakur M 2085 KORBA
18 Rajesh Singh M 2724 Durg
19 Ravi Vidhani M 537 BLS
20 Ripan Banik M 2718 RPR
21 Santosh Thakur M 1540 DNT
22 Shyam Goel M 2668 Raigarh
23 Surendra Ku Painkra M 960 Raigarh
24 Syed Ziyaul Hasan M 1840 DNT

Chattisgarh Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 11          2/12/2025 11:58:44 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of WS 45 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Ajeet  Kumari  Kujur F 455 RPR
2 Manishi Singh F 266 KORBA
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Ajay Tegar M 2712 BLS

Sanjeev Kumar Sharma M 1043 BLS
2 Amit Kumar Ayer M 1548 DNT

Syed Ziyaul Hasan M 1840 DNT
3 Anand Rathia M 959 Raigarh

Surendra Ku Painkra M 960 Raigarh
4 Austin George M 262 Raigarh

Md Yunus M 964 Raigarh
5 Balram Sahu M 2733 Raigarh

Madhup Kumar Patel M 1171 Raigarh
6 Dhanurjay Hardiha M 1181 Raigarh

Rajesh Singh M 2724 Durg
7 Dr Ashishan Minj M 2731 Raigarh

Dr Setram Painkra M 2730 Raigarh
8 Ghanshyam Soni M 303 MSD

Hem Kumar Pandey M 565 BLS
9 Jagdev  Singh M 1135 KORBA

Nitin  Gupta M 1877 KORBA
10 Praveen Ahuja M 244 Durg

Shailesh Kumar Chand M 2708 Durg
11 Praveen Kumar M 364 Durg

Vivek Tiwari M 1895 Durg
12 Premlal Chandrawanshi M 1247 DNT

Santosh Thakur M 1540 DNT
13 Rajesh  Kumar  Thakur M 2085 KORBA

Shaikh Ibrahim M 2714 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MD 45 - Reserve
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Amit Bajaj M 2269 RPR

Dependra Kumar Dubey M RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of WD 45 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Ajeet  Kumari  Kujur F 455 RPR

Manishi Singh F 266 KORBA
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of XD 45 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Deepak Jaiswal M 939 RPR

Ajeet  Kumari  Kujur F 455 RPR
2 Rajesh  Kumar  Thakur M 2085 KORBA

Priya  Rao F 1122 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MS 50 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 A Satyanarayana M 2285 DNT
2 B L Taram M 1297 DNT
3 Budi Prakash Murty M 138 BSTR
4 Dayanand Kunwar M 1581 DNT
5 Deepak Jaiswal M 939 RPR
6 Dr Anil Kumar Jagat M 2700 Raigarh
7 Dr Sudesh Tiwari M 375 KWD
8 Madhup Kumar Patel M 1171 Raigarh
9 P Parkhash M 1392 DNT
10 Palakh Ram Sahu M 1863 DNT
11 Rajesh Singh M 193 SRG
12 Robertson Koshy M 135 BSTR
13 Sanjay Shrivastava M 515 Raigarh
14 Shashi Kant  Sharma M 648 BLS
15 Shriram Dubey M 1850 UCR
16 Swarnpal Singh Chawla M 952 UCR
17 Umesh Kumar Patel M 102 Raigarh
18 Vinay Kumar Gupta M 203 SRG
19 Y Nagesh M 1125 Durg
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of WS 50 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Saji  Nair F 2214 KORBA
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MD 50 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 A Satyanarayana M 2285 DNT

Shyamal Das M 2626 DNT
2 B L Taram M 1297 DNT

Palakh Ram Sahu M 1863 DNT
3 Bhushan  Ram  Oraon M 147 KORBA

Shashi Kant  Sharma M 648 BLS
4 Budi Prakash Murty M 138 BSTR

Robertson Koshy M 135 BSTR
5 Deepak Jaiswal M 939 RPR

Sunil Agrawal M 5 UCR
6 Dr Sudesh Tiwari M 375 KWD

Ramesh Iyer M 2268 UCR
7 Md Yasin M 2241 DNT

Tapan Kumar Roy M 2239 DNT
8 Nitesh Khandelwal M 2741 UCR

Rajesh Kacha M 2715 UCR
9 Rajeev Agrawal M 1875 UCR

Vinay Bindal M 2711 UCR
10 Rajesh Yadav M 883 Raigarh

Vinay Agrawal M 2684 Raigarh
11 Sanjay Shrivastava M 515 Raigarh

Umesh Kumar Patel M 102 Raigarh
12 Swarnpal Singh Chawla M 952 UCR

Vinay Kumar Gupta M 203 SRG
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of XD 50 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Ritesh Agrwal 496 RPR

Hemin Baghe F 63 RPR
2 Shashi Kant  Sharma M 648 BLS

Saji  Nair F 2214 KORBA
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MS 55 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Anand Dhar Diwan M 191 SRG
2 Bhushan  Ram  Oraon M 147 KORBA
3 Girdhari  Lal  Khariya M 534 KORBA
4 Jayant Dewangan M 216 Durg
5 John Mathai M 250 Durg
6 Rajesh Kumar Gupta M 183 SRG
7 Sanjeev Kumar Sharma M 1043 BLS
8 Santosh  Kumar  Bhoi M 1871 KORBA
9 Sheo  Kumar  Sahu M 2083 KORBA
10 Shyamal Das M 2626 DNT
11 Sunil Malani M 1982 UCR
12 Vijay Bhanu M 2659 Durg
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of WS 55 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Hemin Baghe F 63 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MD 55 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Anand Dhar Diwan M 191 SRG

Rajesh Kumar Gupta M 183 SRG
2 Deepak Agrawal M 2669 Raigarh

Pramod Thakkar M 2689 Raigarh
3 John Mathai M 250 Durg

Vijay Bhanu M 2659 Durg
4 Rd Soni M 260 Raigarh

T R Bareth M 1175 Raigarh
5 Santosh  Kumar  Bhoi M 1871 KORBA

Sheo  Kumar  Sahu M 2083 KORBA
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MD 55 - Reserve
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Shashank Moghe M UCR

Sunil Malani M 1982 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MS 60 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Arun Kumbhare M 2722 RPR
2 Lalit Kumar Dewangan M 915 RPR
3 Shasank Shandey M 1428 BSTR
4 Shiv Dewangan M 1138 Durg
5 Sunil Khedulkar M 136 BSTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of WS 60 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Madhu  Pandey F 154 KORBA
2 Vibha  Pathak F 2536 KORBA
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MD 60 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Rakesh Kumar Sahu M 2720 BLS

Ramesh Agrawal M 1872 BLS
2 Shasank Shandey M 1428 BSTR

Sunil Khedulkar M 136 BSTR
3 Shiv Dewangan M 1138 Durg

Shyam Sundar Prasad M 1570 Durg
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of WD 60 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Eira  Pant F 984 RPR

Swati Rege F 426 KORBA
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MS 65 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 B N Bagchi M 1873 RPR
2 Dr B B Bode M 1745 KORBA
3 Jogesh  Samanta M 601 KORBA
4 Ramesh Kumar Sharma M 2665 RPR
5 S K Vyas M 1085 KORBA
6 Saiman William M 1140 Durg
7 Veerpal Singh Verma M 929 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of WS 65 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Eira  Pant F 984 RPR
2 Swati Rege F 426 KORBA
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MD 65 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Ashok  Sharma M 1591 KORBA

Dr B B Bode M 1745 KORBA
2 B N Bagchi M 1873 RPR

Veerpal Singh Verma M 929 RPR
3 Jogesh  Samanta M 601 KORBA

Saiman William M 1140 Durg
4 Ramesh Kumar Sharma M 2665 RPR

Sunil Ku Panda M 1441 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of WD 65 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Eira  Pant F 984 RPR

Swati Rege F 426 KORBA
2 Madhu  Pandey F 154 KORBA

Suman  Chaturvedi F 2264
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of XD 65 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Jogesh  Samanta M 601 KORBA

Madhu  Pandey F 154 KORBA
2 Saiman William M 1140 Durg

Swati Rege F 426 KORBA
3 Veerpal Singh Verma M 929 RPR

Eira  Pant F 984 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MS 70 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Ashok  Sharma M 1591 KORBA
2 K B Singh M 1876 RPR
3 Sudhir  P Rege M 425 KORBA
4 Swapan Banerjee M 245 Durg
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2024-25
Entries of MD 70 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 21 Feb 2025

City, Country
Raigarh, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Deepak Rajankar M 981 Durg

Swapan Banerjee M 245 Durg
2 K B Singh M 1876 RPR

Sudhir  P Rege M 425 KORBA
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